Mercedes 410 benzine

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie
Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur
Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving

Gewicht

Benzine

1984

16594 KM
Camper
Handgeschakeld
Vrijgesteld

Rood
grijs
2

2

4
2276c¢cC

70kW / 95pk
Achterwielaandrijving
2550kg
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